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Week Starting
April 21, 2017

(Week 17)

UNIV
DISNEY
FOX
SONY

EONE/SEVILLE

WB
WB
FOXSEARCH

MONGREL/MET

DISNEY

THE FATE OF THE FURIOUS
BEAUTY AND THE BEAST
THE BOSS BABY

SMUREFS: THE LOST VILLAGE
THE PROMISE

GOING IN STYLE
UNFORGETTABLE

GIFTED

MAUDIE

BORN IN CHINA

Top 10 Films at the Canadian Box Office

April 21 to April 27, 2017

CAN RLS
DATE

2017/04/14
2017/03/17
2017/03/31
2017/04/07
2017/04/21
2017/04/07
2017/04/21
2017/04/07
2017/04/14
2017/04/21

WK# CAN

RPN W R W W PN

TOTAL WK
B.O.

4,785,648
1,374,210
1,354,634
727,646
712,580
618,349
474,896
391,648
351,418
328,655

TOTAL
THTRS

390
233
268
254
97
207
150
85
30
75

AVG PER
THTR

12,271
5,898
5,055
2,865
7,346
2,987
3,166
4,608
11,714
4,382

FRENCH

CUME B.O.

2,063,249
4,033,162
1,637,477
878,814

0

261,302

0

0

10,884
16,677

ENGLISH
CUME B.O.

13,745,776
39,729,128
9,853,884
2,740,708
712,580
2,809,729
474,896
713,492
560,466
311,978

TOTAL CUME

B.O.

15,809,025
43,762,290
11,491,361
3,619,522
712,580
3,071,031
474,896
713,492
571,350
328,655




